
DEPARTMENT OF ANATOMY
NEIGRIHMS, SHILLONG

Teaching Schedule for the Month of APRIL, 2017

Date Day Time Topic Teacher for
theory class

Practical

01.04.2017 Saturday 08 am – 11 am Face I SR Dissection & Demo. of mandible

03.04.2017 Monday 10 am – 11 am Face II including parotid gland SR
Dissection & Demo. of Pareital

bone

04.04.2017
Tuesday

10 am – 11 am
Dural folds, dural venous sinuses,

Emissary & diploic veins
GD Removal of Skull cap

05.04.2017 Wednesday 09 am – 10 am Cavernous sinus & Pituitary gland AM
Dissection & demo. of Cranial

fossa & orbit

06.04.2017 Thursday 09 am – 10 am
Trigeminal ganglion & Intracranial

part of I.C.A.
SR

Dissection & demo. of Cranial
fossa & orbit

07.04.2017 Friday 08 am – 09 am
Orbit – ciliary ganglion &

ophthalmic artery
BS

Dissection & demonstration on
Virtual Dissection Table

08.04.2017 Saturday 08 am – 09 am Eyelid & lacrimal apparatus GD Dissection & demon. of parietal

10.04.2017 Monday 10 am – 11 am
Submandibular region

BS
Dissection & demonstration on

Virtual Dissection Table &
Demo. of Occipital

11.04.2017 Tuesday 10 am – 11 am Infra temporal region - I AB Dissection & demo. of Sphenoid

12.04.2017 Wednesday 09 am – 10 am Infra temporal region – II AB Dissection & demo. of temporal
13.04.2017 Thursday 09 am – 10 am Mouth & Pharynx – I BS Dissection & demo. of Maxilla

15.04.2017 Saturday 08 am – 09 am Mouth & Pharynx – II BS
Dissection & demonstration on

Virtual Dissection Table

17.04.2017 Monday 10 am – 11 am Pharyngeal arches AM Dissection & Model demo.

18.04.2017 Tuesday 10 am – 11 am Tongue & its development SR Dissection & Model demo.

19.04.2017 Wednesday 09 am – 10 am Nasal cavity & olfactory epthilium AM
Dissection & demonstration on

Virtual Dissection Table

20.04.2017 Thursday 09 am – 10 am Paranasal sinuses AB
Dissection & demonstration on

Virtual Dissection Table

21.04.2017 Friday 08 am – 09 am Larynx – I AS
Dissection & Surface marking of

Head & Neck

22.04.2017 Saturday
08 am – 9.30 am Larynx – II AS

Dissection & X-ray of Head &
Neck

9.30 am – 11 am External & middle ear BS
Dissection & demonstration on

Virtual Dissection Table

24.04.2017 Monday 10 am – 11 am Internal ear GD
Dissection & demonstration on
Virtual Dissection Table

25.04.2017 Tuesday 10 am – 11 am Eyeball – I AS
Dissection & demonstration on
Virtual Dissection Table

26.04.2017 Wednesday 09 am – 10 am Eyeball – II AS
Dissection & demonstration on
Virtual Dissection Table

27.04.2017 Thursday 09 am – 10 am
Introduction to brain Pia &

arachnoid & circulation of CSF
SR

Dissection & demonstration on
Virtual Dissection Table

28.04.2017 Friday 08 am – 09 am Arterial supply to brain AB
Dissection & demonstration on
Virtual Dissection Table

29.04.2017 Saturday 08 am – 09 am Venous drainage of brain AB
Dissection & demonstration on
Virtual Dissection Table

Dr. Sarah Ralte
Assistant Professor & Acting I/c

Department of Anatomy

MBBS Practical Classes
Day Time Teacher

Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday 2 pm – 4 pm All teachers
Thursday, Friday, Saturday 11 am – 1 pm All teachers



Lecture hours for the month of April, 2017

1. Dr. A. Bhattacharyya - 5 hours

2. Dr. A. Sarma - 4 ½ hours

3. Dr. S. Ralte - 7 hours
4. Dr. B. Saikia - 5 ½ hours

5. Dr. G. Das - 3 hours

6. Dr. A. Momin - 3 hours


